9COS

Discounts for the State of Mississippi Furniture Contract

Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School Furniture,
Seating, Wood Desks, and Wood Credenzas

July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018

Delivered and Installed:

List Price Discount

0-$49,999 40%

$50,000-$224,999 41%

$250,000-$499,999 42%

$500,000 or more 43%
PHONE Fax aDDRESS

888.925.SEAT 866.925.SEAT 3211 Jack Northrop Ave. Hawthorne, CA 90250 StoSseating.com



